Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Joseph's own came to Egypt from Palestine to buy grain

Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about ................. million.
Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about million

In Ceylon, the death rate was reduced by ne third in two years by greatly reducing mortality

But even in these areas low death-rate that the population is still growing fairly
rapidly

One couple need only produce just............. children to replace themselves.

We must do in the mean time is to keep as many people as we can

During a famine corn is scarce and food is lacking.

The population is increasing at a rate which would double the numbers in only ....................
years.

Transport problems were so great that the ............... could not have been distributed, to the
isolated.

The only long term answer for these countries is to........... their birth rate.

Writing English was the most thing a Harrow at that time.

Abd-al-Rehman the intellectual movement.

Al-Hakam's agents bookshops to buy or copy manuscripts.

The number of the of the people are increasing like a gigantic snowball.

Answers Choice

Brothers
Sisters
Aunts
Uncles

200- 300
50-150

600-700
400-500

200-300
50-150

400-500
600-700

Typhoid
Malaria
Gout
Diphtheria

mane
main
means
men's

two
four
five
One

alert
active
senseless
alive

Uomy» UOomr UDOWm» UDOWP» UOWr UOWwWr UOWwE

Not enough
Not avilable
Not produced
Not in shops

20
30
40
50

water
food
oil
wood

Reduce
Increase
Deduce
Aggrandize

Rejected
Refused
Belittled
Disregarded

OOW» DOWr TOUP» DOWP 0D0m>

Set up
Established
Led
Initiateed

com»

Inspected

Examined
Ransacked
Went into

w» Dow >

Dangerous
Like a giant
C. Very big

D. Very heavy



16

17

18

19

20

The population is growing at the rate of 6.6 per................... of the population.

The man reason for population increase is the ............ between the birth rate and death
rate.

In North Africa Abd-al-Rehman_____ escaped asassination

Among the Western nations because of the decline in the birth rate, the is not now

growing so fast

In England during the same period there was at least one major famine every
years

A. 100
B. 400

D. 1500

. Deference
. Resemblance
. Equality

. With difficulty

. Luckily
. easily

. production
. grain
. crops

Om>» TOTOwWz» UOOWw

A. two
B. five

D. twenty



