

## Ics Part 2 English Chapter 9 Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Joseph's own came to Egypt from Palestine to buy grain	A. Brothers B. Sisters C. Aunts D. Uncles
2	Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about million.	A. 200- 300 B. 50-150 C. 600-700 D. 400-500
3	Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about million	A. 200-300 B. 50-150 C. 400-500 D. 600-700
4	In Ceylon, the death rate was reduced by ne third in two years by greatly reducing mortality from	A. Typhoid B. Malaria C. Gout D. Diphtheria
5	But even in these areas low death-rate that the population is still growing fairly rapidly	A. mane B. main C. means D. men's
6	One couple need only produce just children to replace themselves.	A. two B. four C. five D. One
7	We must do in the mean time is to keep as many people as we can	A. alert B. active C. senseless D. alive
8	During a famine corn is scarce and food is lacking.	A. Not enough B. Not avilable C. Not produced D. Not in shops
9	The population is increasing at a rate which would double the numbers in onlyyears.	A. 20 B. 30 C. 40 D. 50
10	Transport problems were so great that the could not have been distributed, to the isolated.	A. water B. food C. oil D. wood
11	The only long term answer for these countries is to their birth rate.	A. Reduce B. Increase C. Deduce D. Aggrandize
12	Writing English was the most thing a Harrow at that time.	A. Rejected B. Refused C. Belittled D. Disregarded
13	Abd-al-Rehman the intellectual movement.	A. Set up B. Established C. Led D. Initiateed
14	Al-Hakam's agents bookshops to buy or copy manuscripts.	A. Inspected B. Examined C. Ransacked D. Went into
15	The number of the of the people are increasing like a gigantic snowball.	A. Dangerous B. Like a giant C. Very big D. Very heavy

16	The population is growing at the rate of 6.6 per of the population.	A. 100 B. 400 C. 1000 D. 1500
17	The man reason for population increase is the between the birth rate and death rate.	A. Difference B. Deference C. Resemblance D. Equality
18	In North Africa Abd-al-Rehman escaped asassination	A. With difficulty B. Barely C. Luckily D. easily
19	Among the Western nations because of the decline in the birth rate, the is not now growing so fast	A. production B. grain C. crops D. population
20	In England during the same period there was at least one major famine every years	A. two B. five C. ten D. twenty